
Pallets TYPE & DIMENSIONS                                                     
European Pallet 1,20 m x 80 cm       Container 20" feet - 11 palets             Container 40" feet- 25 pallets      
Standard  Pallet 1,20 m x 1 m              Container 20" feet- 10 pallets            Container 40" feet - 20 pallets

Nutritional characteristics
Protein
Carbohydrates (g)
of which sugars (g)
Total fat (g)
Saturated (g)
Salt (g)
Energy value (kcal)
(kj)

14 g
3.5 g
0,5g
1.0 g
0.4 g
2.3 g
79 kcal
330 Kj

Chicken meat and fat, 
Water
Wheat flour
Salt
Green pepper
Vinegar
Cayenne
Pepper
Preservative                                          (E-250).

Nutritional values
Per 100 grams

Ingredients

415 gNet weight

La LolaLa LolaLa Lola

12 Units per box
132 Box per pallet
1584 Total units per Pallet

Palletization & logistics

5 years preferential consumption
Store in a cool and dry place

Made in Spain Natural Product Halal Certificate

Chicken Deviled Ham
CN012.01


